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___DATE MEMO | REFERENCENO. | DR | CR. ~ BALANCE REMARKS 462_1}?;
112/10/01 LMB 329,851,799.00 329,851,799.00/ 0000 EBV
112/10/02 ME6 605,298.00 329,246,501.00 it |
112/10/02 MZ99 1,611,675.00 330,858,176.00 151366, CNT000017
112/10/03 MZ99 952,645.00 331,810,821.00 151366, CNT0000DS
112/10/04 ME4 54,233.00 331,756,588.00|  087108+»»x16 |
112/10/04 MZ99 1,766,359.00 333,522,947.00 151365,cmoccoga
112/10/06 MZ99 7,211,028.00 340,733,975.00 151366, CNT000033
112/10/06 MZ99 1,165,826.00 341,899,801.00 151366,CNT0000%6 |
112/10/13 ME1 303,120.00 341,596,681.00|  013001%»*%48 ‘L’I';j;
112/10/13 ME6 59,671.00 341,537,010.00 BHEE |
112/10/13 MZ99 50,600.00 341,587,610.00 151366, CNT000001
112/10/16 MZ99 337,419.00 341,925,029.00 151366, CNT000002
112/10/17 MZ99 40,000.00 341,965,029.00 151366, CNT0000Q1
112/10/18 ME4 30,678.00 341,934,351.00|  000014%x»+17 || 75
112/10/18 M299 40,000.00 341,974,351.00 151366, CNTO0Q0R1—
112/10/19 M299 360,000.00 342,334,351.00 151366 , CNTO0QQ
112/10/20 Mz99 9,273,334.00 351,607,685.00 151366, CNTOOdO
112/10/23 ME6 827,265.00 350,780,420.00 ot
112/10/23 M 4,000.00 350,784,420.00 BEE ( ﬁ&if.

wx BCF 1,880,265.00 352,664, 685.00 350,784, 420.00 *
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AR{TAMESER EXTF PR « 55E0E
BANK OF TAIWAN STATEMENT "
[ % © 013-036-07042-1 MRl s 00 hiE RE 112 £ 10 ‘H-31 B SEW: 27 SEM
ACCOUNT NO. CURRENCY
EXR®E: e - = 3 H BEE i H Hit fi=
E] WOB| AHWME | X N & M| F A & @& : W g | W=
DATE | MEMO | REFERENCENO. DR. A CR.  BALANCE REMARKS | LM
*x BBF 1,880,265.00 352,664,685.00 350,784,420.00 BBF
112/10/23 M299 1,120,001.00 351,904,421.00 151366.cmoouo§7
112/10/24 MZ99 246,000.00 352,150,421.00 151366, CNTO000Q5
112/10/25 MZ99 886,000.00 353,036,421.00 151366, CNT000010
112/10/26 Mz99 464,000.00 353,500,421.00|  151366,CNT000086
112/10/27 ME6 103,852.00 353,396,569.00 ol L o
112/10/27 Mz99 863,867.00 354,260,436.00 151366.CNT00(10$8
112/10/30 ME4 7,272.00 354,253,164.00 164100%%x21 [ L
112/10/30 MZ99 372,000.00 354,625,164.00 151366, CNT000 #}’1
112/10/31 MEl 18,295,683.00 336,329,481.00 013001 #x++48 | ©o
112/10/31 ME6 13,500,690.00 322,828,791.00 -2k L T
112/10/31 MZ99 3,497,532.00 326,326,323.00 151366, CNT000021
«<TOTAL: 33,787,762.00 360,114,085.00 326,326,323.00 "
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31 | B 112300024 LEGHA%T A8 iy BaAfiE 45,000 % 43,000
A1 a3 45,000 45,000
#2140 R 45,000 i 45,000
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04 | 11 | %4 112200094 SRR IR S TR KRR R TR R 30,000 2 30,000
THENE
L BEREE M AP REREEEF AR ’
04 | 11 | %4 112200095 B g A REI2ERTERHR 30,000 e 60,000
2 L2 7
K Lt 60,000 60,000
21k R 60,000 i 60,000
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